PROJECT: Emergency Earthquake Rockfall Repairs Various Locations on Hawaii, Unit 2  PROJECT NO.: ER-15(20) Net Length of Project: Spot Locations TYPE CODE: 04  ISLAND: Hawaii DISTRICT: South Kohala, North Kona and South Kona  DATE ADVERTISED: Internet Posting - October 10, 2011  BIDS OPENED: November 10, 2011  COMPLETION TIME: One hundred eighty (180) Working days		** NOTE:  Quantities  shown in this  column are for  in-house use  only.		ISEMOTO CONTRACTING CO., LTD.		GOODFELLOW BROS., INC.		GW CONSTRUCTION		EARTHWORKS PACIFIC, INC.		KEAUHOU KONA CONSTRUCTION CORP.		STATE OF HAWAII DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION HIGHWAYS DIVISION		
ITEM NO.	ITEM	APPROX. QUANTITY	**APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
	SITE NO. 1 (M.P. 64.8)	QO/MITTI	SCOTAINITI	CHIT COLD	CINITINOL	ZWIOON	ONIT FINIOL	MIOOMI	OHITIMOL	VIAICOIAI	OWI FRICE	AIVIOUNT	ONIT FINICE	VINIOOIAI	OINT FINCE	ANIOUNT
209.1100	Installation, Maintenance, Monitoring, and Removal of BMP	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$2,920.00	L.S.	\$1,000.00	L.S.	\$3,300.00	L.S.	\$1,800.00	L.S.	\$2,250.00	L.S.	\$5,000.00
209.1200	Additional Water Pollution, Dust, and Erosion Control	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$1,000.00	F.A.	\$1,000.00	F.A.	\$1,000.00	F.A.	\$1,000.00	F.A.	\$1,000.00	F.A.	\$1,000.00
401.1100	Hot Mix Asphalt Pavement, Mix No. IV	220	220	Ton	\$254.00	\$55,880.00	\$310.00	\$68,200.00	\$275.00	\$60,500.00	\$300.00	\$66,000.00	\$350.00	\$77,000.00	\$575.00	\$126,500.00
415.1110	Cold Planing	600	600	S.Y.	\$23.20	\$13,920.00	\$28.00	\$16,800.00	\$24.86	\$14,916.00	\$25.00	\$15,000.00	\$41.00	\$24,600.00	\$25.00	\$15,000.00
629.1111	4-Inch Pavement Striping, White (Thermoplastic Extrusion)	L.S.	400 L.F.	L.S.	L.S.	\$5,780.00	L.S.	\$2,500.00	L.S.	\$2,765.40	L.S.	\$7,000.00	L.S.	\$3,500.00	L.S.	\$2,400.00
629.1114	Double 4-Inch Pavement Striping, Yellow (Thermoplastic Extrusion)	L.S.	200 L.F.	L.S.	L.S.	\$4,100.00	L.S.	\$2,000.00	L.S.	\$1,925.00	L.S.	\$6,000.00	L.S.	\$2,500.00	L.S.	\$1,600.00
629.1230	Type "C" Pavement Marker	L.S.	12 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$830.00	L.S.	\$200.00	L.S.	\$201.30	L.S.	\$1,000.00	L.S.	\$250.00	L.S.	\$720.00
629.1240	Type "D" Pavement Marker	L.S.	12 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$830.00	L.S.	\$200.00	L.S.	\$201.30	L.S.	\$1,000.00	L.S.	\$250.00	L.S.	\$720.00
645.1100	Traffic Control	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$10,840.00	L.S.	\$4,000.00	L.S.	\$8,800.00	L.S.	\$12,400.00	L.S.	\$6,250.00	L.S.	\$10,000.00
645.1200	Additional Police Officers, Additional Traffic Control Devices, and Advertisement	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$5,000.00	F.A.	\$5,000.00	F.A.	\$5,000.00	F.A.	\$5,000.00	F.A.	\$5,000.00	F.A.	\$5,000.00
648.1100	Field-Posted Drawings	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$580.00	L.S.	\$1,000.00	L.S.	\$440.00	L.S.	\$150.00	L.S.	\$2,100.00	L.S.	\$500.00
699.1100	Mobilization (Not to exceed 10 percent of the sum of all items excluding bid price of this item and force account items)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$1,660.00	L.S.	\$8,000.00	L.S.	\$4,400.00	L.S.	\$9,000.00	L.S.	\$10,000.00	L.S.	\$16,000.00
	SUM OF ALL ITEMS (SITE NO. 1, M.P. 64.8)					\$103,340.00		\$109,900.00		\$103,449.00		\$125,350.00		\$134,700.00		\$184,440.00
															Sheet No. 1 of 8 Sh	ieets

	Emergency Earthquake Rockfall Repairs Various Locations on Hawaii, Unit 2															·
PROJECT NO.	: ER-15(20) Net Length of Project: Spot Locations TYPE CODE:	04													OTATE	05 HANA/AN
ISLAND: Haw	aii DISTRICT: South Kohala, North Kona and South Kona		** NOTE:			MOTO		FELLOW	GW CON	STRUCTION		HWORKS		OU KONA	DEPAR	OF HAWAII TMENT OF
DATE ADVER	TISED: Internet Posting - October 10, 2011		Quantities		CONTRACT	ING CO., LTD.	BRO	S., INC.			PACII	FIC, INC.	CONSTRUC	CTION CORP.		ORTATION YS DIVISION
BIDS OPENE	D: November 10, 2011		shown in this column are for													-
COMPLETION	TIME: One hundred eighty (180) Working days		in-house use only.								,					Į.
ITEM NO.	ITEM	APPROX. QUANTITY	**APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
	SITE NO. 2 (M.P. 71.6)	QOARTIT	QO/ATTITI	ONIT COLD	OWNTROL	74410014.	OINT THIOL	7.000,41	J.W. F. W. C.	/ III OIV.	0111111102	7400111				
209.2100	Installation, Maintenance, Monitoring, and Removal of BMP	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$2,920.00	L.S.	\$500.00	L.S.	\$3,300.00	L.S.	\$800.00	L.S.	\$2,250.00	L.S.	\$5,000.00
209.2200	Additional Water Pollution, Dust, and Erosion Control	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$1,000.00	F.A.	\$1,000.00	F.A.	\$1,000.00	F.A.	\$1,000.00	F.A.	\$1,000.00	F.A.	\$1,000.00
401.2100	Hot Mix Asphalt Pavement, Mix No. IV	200	200	Ton	\$254.00	\$50,800.00	\$310.00	\$62,000.00	\$275.00	\$55,000.00	\$300.00	\$60,000.00	\$355.00	\$71,000.00	\$575.00	\$115,000.00
401.2404	Shoulder Rumble Strip (Milled)	500	500	L.F.	\$19.50	\$9,750.00	\$25.00	\$12,500.00	\$88.00	\$44,000.00	\$20.00	\$10,000.00	\$30.00	\$15,000.00	\$1.00	\$500.00
415.1010	Cold Planing	1,620	1620	S.Y.	\$7.20	\$11,664.00	\$20.00	\$32,400.00	\$8.25	\$13,365.00	\$10.00	\$16,200.00	\$14.00	\$22,680.00	\$25.00	\$40,500.00
629.2111	4-Inch Pavement Striping, White, Yellow (Thermoplastic Extrusion)	L.S.	650 L.F.	L.S.	L.S.	\$2,940.00	L.S.	\$2,400.00	L.S.	\$2,502.50	L.S.	\$7,000.00	L.S.	\$3,000.00	L.S.	\$3,900.00
629.2114	Double 4-Inch Pavement Striping, Yellow (Thermoplastic Extrusion)	L.S.	200 L.F.	L.S.	L.S.	\$1,740.00	L.S.	\$1,700.00	L.S.	\$1,821.60	L.S.	\$6,000.00	L.S.	\$2,500.00	L.S.	\$1,600.00
629.2230	Type "C" Pavement Marker	L.S.	16 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$430.00	L.S.	\$200.00	L.S.	\$194.70	L.S.	\$1,000.00	L.S.	\$250.00	L.S.	\$320.00
629.2240	Type "D" Pavement Marker	L.S.	15 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$430.00	L.S.	\$200.00	L.S.	\$194.70	L.S.	\$1,000.00	L.S.	\$250.00	L.S.	\$300.00
629.2250	Type "H" Pavement Marker	L.S.	2 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$280.00	L.S.	\$200.00	L.S.	\$212.30	L.S.	\$800.00	L.S.	\$250.00	L.S.	\$40.00
645.2260	Type "J" Pavement Marker	L.S.	8 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$280.00	L.S.	\$600.00	L.S.	\$674.30	L.S.	\$800.00	L.S.	\$850.00	L.S.	\$80.00
645.2100	Traffic Control	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$9,200.00	L.S.	\$6,000.00	L.S.	\$8,800.00	L.S.	\$8,000.00	L.S.	\$9,250.00	L.S.	\$10,000.00
645.2200	Additional Police Officers, Additional Traffic Control Devices, and Advertisement	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$5,000.00	F.A.	\$5,000.00	F.A.	\$5,000.00	F.A.	\$5,000.00	F.A.	\$5,000.00	F.A.	\$5,000.00
648.2100	Field-Posted Drawings	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$580.00	L.S.	\$1,000.00	L.S.	\$440.00	L.S.	\$150.00	L.S.	\$2,100.00	L.S.	\$500.00
699.1000	Mobilization (Not to exceed 10 percent of the sum of all items excluding bid price of this item and force account items)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$1,660.00	L.S.	\$8,000.00	L.S.	\$6,600.00	L.S.	\$7,000.00	L.S.	\$10,000.00	L.S.	\$17,000.00
	SUM OF ALL ITEMS (SITE NO. 2, M.P. 71.6)					\$98,674.00		\$133,700.00		\$143,105.10	·	\$124,750.00		\$145,380.00	Sheet No. 2 of 8	\$200,740.00 Sheets

DATE ADVER	Emergency Earthquake Rockfall Repairs Various Locations on Hawaii, Unit 2  D.: ER-15(20) Net Length of Project: Spot Locations TYPE CODE: 04  Waii DISTRICT: South Kohala, North Kona and South Kona TYPE CODE: 04  RTISED: Internet Posting - October 10, 2011  ED: November 10, 2011  N TIME: One hundred eighty (180) Working days		** NOTE:  Quantities shown in this column are for in-house use only.		ISEMOTO CONTRACTING CO., LTD.		GOODFELLOW BROS., INC.		GW CONSTRUCTION		EARTHWORKS PACIFIC, INC.		KEAUHOU KONA CONSTRUCTION CORP.		STATE OF HAWAII DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION HIGHWAYS DIVISION	
ITEM NO.	ITEM	APPROX. QUANTITY	**APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
	SITE NO. 3 (M.P. 73.3)															
209.3100	Installation, Maintenance, Monitoring, and Removal of BMP	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$2,430.00	L.S.	\$500.00	L.S.	\$1,320.00	L.S.	\$500.00	L.S.	\$2,250.00	L.S.	\$2,000.00
209.3200	Additional Water Pollution, Dust, and Erosion Control	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$1,000.00	F.A.	\$1,000.00	F.A.	\$1,000.00	F.A.	\$1,000.00	. <b>F.A.</b>	\$1,000.00	F.A.	\$1,000.00
508.3100	Cement Rubble Masonry Repairs	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$12,320.00	L.S.	\$8,000.00	L.S.	\$4,400.00	L.S.	\$10,000.00	L.S.	\$34,000.00	L.S.	\$5,000.00
645.3100	Traffic Control	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$3,840.00	L.S.	\$1,200.00	L.S.	\$1,100.00	L.S.	\$1,300.00	L.S.	\$1,500.00	L.S.	\$500.00
648.3100	Field-Posted Drawings	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$580.00	L.S.	\$1,000.00	L.S.	\$330.00	L.S.	\$100.00	L.S.	\$2,100.00	L.S.	\$500.00
699.3100	Mobilization (Not to exceed 10 percent of the sum of all items excluding bid of this item and force account items)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$1,660.00	L.S.	\$800.00	L.S.	\$550.00	L.S.	\$1,000.00	L.S.	\$3,500.00	L.S.	\$1,000.00
	SUM OF ALL ITEMS (SITE NO. 3, M.P. 73.3)					\$21,830.00		\$12,500.00		\$8,700.00		\$13,900.00		\$44,350.00		\$10,000.00

PROJECT NO ISLAND: Hav DATE ADVER	Emergency Earthquake Rockfall Repairs Various Locations on Hawaii, Unit 2  ER-15(20) Net Length of Project: Spot Locations TYPE CODE:  vaii DISTRICT: South Kohala, North Kona and South Kona  TYPE CODE: 04  RTISED: Internet Posting - October 10, 2011  D: November 10, 2011  N TIME: One hundred eighty (180) Working days	** NOTE:  Quantities shown in this column are for in-house use only.		ISEMOTO CONTRACTING CO., LTD.		GOODFELLOW BROS., INC.		GW CONSTRUCTION		EARTHWORKS PACIFIC, INC.		KEAUHOU KONA CONSTRUCTION CORP.		STATE OF HAWAII DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION HIGHWAYS DIVISION		
ITEM NO.	ITEM	APPROX. QUANTITY	**APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
	SITE NO. 4 (M.P. 117.6)															
209.4100	Installation, Maintenance, Monitoring, and Removal of BMP	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$1,690.00	L.S.	\$500.00	L.S.	\$6,050.00	L.S.	\$5,000.00	L.S.	\$3,750.00	L.S.	\$5,000.00
209.4200	Additional Water Pollution, Dust, and Erosion Control	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$1,000.00	F.A.	\$1,000.00	F.A.	\$1,000.00	F.A.	\$1,000.00	F.A.	\$1,000.00	F.A.	\$1,000.00
401.4100	Hot Mix Asphalt Pavement, Mix No. IV	13	13	Ton	\$873.00	\$11,349.00	\$900.00	\$11,700.00	\$957.00	\$12,441.00	\$500.00	\$6,500.00	\$1,300.00	\$16,900.00	\$1,000.00	\$13,000.00
612.4110	Grouted Rubble Paving	50	50	S.Y.	\$442.00	\$22,100.00	\$400.00	\$20,000.00	\$275.00	\$13,750.00	\$200.00	\$10,000.00	\$300.00	\$15,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$50,000.00
629.4111	4-Inch Pavement Striping, White (Thermoplastic Extrusion)	L.S.	100 L.F.	L.S.	L.S.	\$1,990.00	L.S.	\$2,200.00	L.S.	\$2,343.00	L.S.	\$3,000.00	L.S.	\$3,000.00	L.S.	\$1,000.00
629.4230	Type "C" Pavement Marker	L.S.	4 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$410.00	L.S.	\$300.00	L.S.	\$244.20	L.S.	\$1,000.00	L.S.	\$300.00	L.S.	\$240.00
645.4100	Traffic Control	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$9,720.00	L.S.	\$12,000.00	L.S.	\$4,400.00	L.S.	\$3,000.00	L.S.	\$10,500.00	L.S.	\$15,000.00
645.4200	Additional Police Officers, Additional Traffic Control Devices, and Advertisement	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$10,000.00	F.A.	\$10,000.00	F.A.	\$10,000.00	F.A.	\$10,000.00	F.A.	\$10,000.00	F.A.	\$10,000.00
648.4100	Field-Posted Drawings	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$580.00	L.S.	\$1,000.00	L.S.	\$550.00	L.S.	\$100.00	L.S.	\$2,100.00	L.S.	\$500.00
699.4100	Mobilization (Not to exceed 10 percent of the sum of all items excluding bid price of this item and force account items)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$1,660.00	L.S.	\$3,500.00	L.S.	\$3,300.00	L.S.	\$2,000.00	L.S.	\$5,000.00	L.S.	\$8,000.00
	SUM OF ALL ITEMS (SITE NO. 4, M.P. 117.6)					\$60,499.00		\$62,200.00		\$54,078.20		\$41,600.00		\$67,550.00		\$103,740.00

PROJECT: Emergency Earthquake Rockfall Repairs Various Locations on Hawaii, Unit 2  PROJECT NO.: ER-15(20) Net Length of Project: Spot Locations TYPE CODE: 04						·										
		04			_										STATE OF HAWAII	
ISLAND: Hav	SLAND: Hawaii DISTRICT: South Kohala, North Kona and South Kona TYPE CODE: 04		** NOTE:		ISEMOTO CONTRACTING CO., LTD.		GOODFELLOW BROS., INC.		GW CONSTRUCTION		EARTHWORKS PACIFIC, INC.		KEAUHOU KONA CONSTRUCTION CORP.		DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION	
DATE ADVER	RTISED: Internet Posting - October 10, 2011	Quantities shown in this		Quantities shown in this		•					17.6.7.6, 11.6.				HIGHWAYS DIVISION	
BIDS OPENE	BIDS OPENED: November 10, 2011		column are for													
COMPLETIO	N TIME: One hundred eighty (180) Working days		in-house use only.													
ITEM NO.	ITEM	APPROX. QUANTITY	**APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
	SITE NO. 5 (M.P. 114.1)															
201.5100	Clearing and Grubbing	L.S.	1,360 S.Y.	L.S.	L.S.	\$7,660.00	L.S.	\$25,000.00	L.S.	\$6,600.00	L.S.	\$25,000.00	L.S.	\$20,000.00	L.S.	\$20,400.00
202.5100	Removal of Concrete Barriers	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$3,491.00	L.S.	\$1,400.00	L.S.	\$7,700.00	L.S.	\$5,000.00	L.S.	\$4,500.00	L.S.	\$5,000.00
206.5100	Excavation for Grouted Rubble Paving	30	30	C.Y.	\$255.00	\$7,650.00	\$200.00	\$6,000.00	\$231.00	\$6,930.00	\$1,200.00	\$36,000.00	\$205.00	\$6,150.00	\$300.00	\$9,000.00
209.5100	Installation, Maintenance, Monitoring, and Removal of BMP	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$2,890.00	L.S.	\$1,000.00	L.S.	\$3,850.00	L.S.	\$3,000.00	L.S.	\$9,750.00	L.S.	\$15,000.00
209.5200	Additional Water Pollution, Dust, and Erosion Control	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$10,000.00	F.A.	\$10,000.00	F.A.	\$10,000.00	F.A.	\$10,000.00	F.A.	\$10,000.00	F.A.	\$10,000.00
401.5100	Hot Mix Asphalt Pavement, Mix No. IV (Driveway)	30	30	Ton	\$784.00	\$23,520.00	\$900.00	\$27,000.00	\$852.50	\$25,575.00	\$800.00	\$24,000.00	\$1,150.00	\$34,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$30,000.00
612.5110	Grouted Rubble Paving	1,450	1450	S.Y.	\$247.40	\$358,730.00	\$265.00	\$384,250.00	\$187.00	\$271,150.00	\$230.00	\$333,500.00	\$245.00	\$355,250.00	\$270.00	\$391,500.00
612.5120	Bed for Grouted Rubble Paving	L.S.	230 C.Y.	L.S.	L.S.	\$26,630.00	L.S.	\$11,000.00	L.S.	\$127,600.00	L.S.	\$75,000.00	L.S.	\$40,000.00	L.S.	\$184,000.00
629.5111	4-Inch Pavement Striping, White (Thermoplastic Extrusion)	L.S.	280 L.F.	L.S.	L.S.	\$2,520.00	L.S.	\$2,800.00	L.S.	\$2,994.20	L.S.	\$3,000.00	L.S.	\$3,750.00	L.S.	\$2,240.00
629.5230	Type "C" Pavement Marker	L.S.	8 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$220.00	L.S.	\$200.00	L.S.	\$247.50	L.S.	\$1,000.00	L.S.	\$300.00	L.S.	\$480.00
645.5100	Traffic Control	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$12,000.00	L.S.	\$6,000.00	L.S.	\$15,400.00	L.S.	\$25,000.00	L.S.	\$12,500.00	L.S.	\$15,000.00
645.5200	Additional Police Officers, Additional Traffic Control Devices, and Advertisement	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$10,000.00	F.A.	\$10,000.00	F.A.	\$10,000.00	F.A.	\$10,000.00	F.A.	\$10,000.00	F.A.	\$10,000.00
648.5100	Field-Posted Drawings	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$580.00	L.S.	\$1,000.00	L.S.	\$770.00	L.S.	\$100.00	L.S.	\$2,100.00	L.S.	\$500.00
699.5100	Mobilization (Not to exceed 10 percent of the sum of all items excluding bid price of this item and force account items)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$9,900.00	L.S.	\$38,000.00	L.S.	\$16,500.00	L.S.	\$20,000.00	L.S.	\$20,000.00	L.S.	\$67,000.00
	SUM OF ALL ITEMS (SITE NO. 5, M.P. 114.1)					\$475,791.00		\$523,650.00		\$505,316.70		\$570,600.00		\$528,800.00		\$760,120.00
															Sheet No. 5 of 8	Sheets

PROJECT: Emergency Earthquake Rockfall Repairs Various Locations on Hawaii. Unit 2 PROJECT NO.: ER-15(20) Net Length of Project: Spot Locations TYPE CODE: 04 STATE OF HAWAII ISLAND: Hawaii DISTRICT: South Kohala, North Kona and South Kona \*\* NOTE: **ISEMOTO GOODFELLOW EARTHWORKS GW CONSTRUCTION** DEPARTMENT OF **KEAUHOU KONA** TYPE CODE: 04 CONTRACTING CO., LTD. PACIFIC, INC. BROS., INC. CONSTRUCTION CORP. TRANSPORTATION DATE ADVERTISED: Internet Posting - October 10, 2011 Quantities **HIGHWAYS DIVISION** shown in this BIDS OPENED: November 10, 2011 column are for in-house use COMPLETION TIME: One hundred eighty (180) Working days only. APPROX. \*\*APPROX. ITEM UNIT PRICE ITEM NO. UNIT USED **UNIT PRICE** AMOUNT **UNIT PRICE UNIT PRICE** QUANTITY QUANTITY AMOUNT **AMOUNT UNIT PRICE** AMOUNT **AMOUNT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT** SITE NO. 6 (M.P. 108.9) Structural Excavation for Slopewall Footing 205.6100 12 C.Y. \$801.00 \$9,612.00 \$154.00 \$1,848.00 \$275.00 \$3,300.00 \$800.00 \$300.00 \$3,600.00 \$400.00 \$9.600.00 \$4,800.00 209.6100 Installation, Maintenance, Monitoring, and Removal of BMP L.S. L.S. \$1,320.00 \$500.00 L.S. \$3,850.00 \$500.00 L.S. \$5,250.00 L.S. L.S. L.S. \$5,000.00 209.6200 Additional Water Pollution, Dust, and Erosion Control F.A. F.A. \$1,000.00 F.A. \$1,000.00 F.A. \$1,000.00 F.A. \$1,000.00 F.A. \$1,000.00 F.A. \$1,000.00 401.6100 Hot Mix Asphalt Pavement, Mix No. V (Shoulder Repair) 10 Ton \$873.00 \$8,730.00 \$900.00 \$957.00 \$1,350.00 \$1,000.00 10 \$9,000.00 \$9,570.00 \$850.00 \$8,500.00 \$13,500.00 \$10,000.00 503.6100 Concrete for Slopewall Footing L.S. L.S. L.S. 13 C.Y. \$10,350.00 L.S. \$9,000.00 L.S. \$8,250.00 L.S. \$16,000.00 L.S. \$17,500.00 L.S. \$19,500.00 503.6200 Concrete for Slopewall Cap L.S. L.S. 4 C.Y. L.S. \$4,290.00 L.S. \$7,150.00 L.S. L.S. \$8,750.00 L.S. L.S. \$5,000.00 \$6,000.00 \$8,000.00 628.6100 Shotcrete for Slopewall L.S. L.S. 50 S.Y. \$31,680.00 L.S. \$37,250.00 L.S. \$58,000.00 \$9,900.00 L.S. \$49,800.00 L.S. \$50,000.00 629.6111 4-Inch Pavement Striping, White (Thermoplastic Extrusion) L.S. L.S. L.S. 80 L.F. \$2,650.00 L.S. \$2,700.00 L.S. \$2,915.00 L.S. \$3,000.00 L.S. \$3,500.00 L.S. \$1,200.00 629.6230 Type "C" Pavement Marker L.S. L.S. \$310.00 L.S. 3 Each L.S. \$300.00 L.S. \$243.10 L.S. \$1,000.00 L.S. \$300.00 L.S. \$180.00 645.6100 Traffic Control L.S. L.S. L.S. L.S. \$16,540.00 L.S. \$12,000.00 L.S. \$8,800.00 L.S. L.S. \$32,500.00 L.S. \$15,000.00 \$15,000.00 645.6200 Additional Police Officers, Additional Traffic Control Devices, and F.A. F.A. \$10,000.00 F.A. \$10,000.00 \$10,000.00 \$10,000.00 F.A. \$10,000.00 F.A. F.A. \$10,000.00 Advertisement 648.6100 Field-Posted Drawings L.S. L.S. L.S. \$580.00 \$330.00 L.S. L.S. L.S. \$1,000.00 L.S. L.S. \$100.00 \$2,100.00 L.S. \$500.00 699.6100 Mobilization (Not to exceed 10 percent of the sum of all items excluding L.S. \$1,660.00 L.S. \$8,000.00 \$1,650.00 L.S. \$8,000.00 L.S. \$10,000.00 L.S. \$11,000.00 bid price of this item and force account items) SUM OF ALL ITEMS (SITE NO. 6, M.P. 108.9) \$98,722.00 \$118,348.00 \$66,958.10 \$145,250.00 \$128,500.00 \$136,180.00 Sheet No. 6 of 8 Sheets

Advertisement

PROJECT: Emergency Earthquake Rockfall Repairs Various Locations on Hawaii, Unit 2 PROJECT NO.: ER-15(20) Net Length of Project: Spot Locations TYPE CODE: 04 STATE OF HAWAII \*\* NOTE: DEPARTMENT OF ISLAND: Hawaii DISTRICT: South Kohala, North Kona and South Kona **ISEMOTO** GOODFELLOW **GW CONSTRUCTION EARTHWORKS KEAUHOU KONA** TYPE CODE: 04 CONTRACTING CO., LTD. BROS., INC. PACIFIC, INC. CONSTRUCTION CORP. **TRANSPORTATION** DATE ADVERTISED: Internet Posting - October 10, 2011 **HIGHWAYS DIVISION** Quantities shown in this BIDS OPENED: November 10, 2011 column are for in-house use COMPLETION TIME: One hundred eighty (180) Working days only. APPROX. \*\*APPROX. UNIT PRICE ITEM UNIT USED **UNIT PRICE** UNIT PRICE AMOUNT UNIT PRICE **UNIT PRICE AMOUNT UNIT PRICE** ITEM NO. QUANTITY QUANTITY **AMOUNT** AMOUNT AMOUNT AMOUNT SITE NO. 7 (M.P. 108.8) L.S. L.S. 201.7100 Clearing and Grubbing L.S. 600 S.Y. L.S. \$5,960.00 L.S. \$7,000.00 \$17,600.00 L.S. \$10,000.00 L.S. \$13,000.00 L.S. \$9,000.00 C.Y. \$579.00 \$385.00 \$165.00 \$9,240.00 \$11,200.00 205.7100 Structural Excavation for Slopewall Footing \$32,424.00 \$119.00 \$6,664.00 \$21,560.00 \$300.00 \$16.800.00 \$200.00 209.7100 Installation, Maintenance, Monitoring, and Removal of BMP L.S. L.S. \$2,430.00 L.S. \$1,000.00 L.S. \$8,800.00 L.S. \$2,000.00 L.S. \$8,250.00 L.S. \$15,000.00 F.A. 209.7200 Additional Water Pollution, Dust, and Erosion Control F.A. \$10,000.00 F.A. \$10,000.00 F.A. \$10,000.00 F.A. \$10,000.00 F.A. \$10,000.00 F.A. \$10,000.00 401.7200 \$873.00 \$10,476.00 \$900.00 \$10,800.00 \$957.00 \$11,484.00 \$1,400.00 \$16,800.00 \$1,350.00 \$16,200.00 \$1,000.00 \$12,000.00 Hot Mix Asphalt Pavement, Mix No. V (Shoulder Repair) 12 Ton \$852.50 401.7300 Ton \$784.00 \$23,520.00 \$900.00 \$27,000.00 \$25,575.00 \$1,400.00 \$1,100.00 \$33,000.00 \$1,500.00 \$45,000.00 Hot Mix Asphalt Pavement, Mix No. V (Paving Under Guardrail) 30 30 \$42,000.00 L.S. 503.7100 L.S. L.S. L.S. \$43.830.00 L.S. \$26,000.00 \$49.500.00 L.S. L.S. \$65,000,00 L.S. \$45,000.00 Concrete for Slopewall Footing 30 C.Y. \$42,000.00 L.S. L.S. L.S. L.S. \$14,020.00 \$12,000.00 \$104,500.00 \$23,000.00 L.S. \$45,000.00 503.7200 Concrete for Slopewall Cap 11 C.Y. L.S. L.S. \$12,000.00 606.7110 Guardrail Type Strong Post W-Beam (8' Post) 438 L.F. \$94.00 \$41,172.00 \$80.00 \$35,040.00 \$85.80 \$37,580.40 \$100.00 \$43,800,00 \$115.00 \$50,370.00 \$100.00 \$43,800.00 L.F. \$88.00 \$83.05 \$140.00 \$12,320.00 606.7115 Guardrail Type Strong Post W-Beam (6' Post) \$7,744.00 \$75.00 \$6,600.00 \$7,308.40 \$80.00 \$7,040.00 \$90.00 \$7,920.00 606.7120 Terminal Section, Type Modified G L.S. 2 Each L.S. L.S. \$7,730.00 L.S. \$9,000.00 L.S. \$21,505.00 L.S. \$21,000.00 L.S. \$10,000.00 L.S. \$10,000.00 628.7100 Shotcrete for Slopewall 250 S.Y. L.S. L.S. \$158,700.00 \$195,000.00 L.S. \$148,500.00 \$152,500.00 L.S. \$75,000.00 \$188,000.00 629.7111 L.S. L.S. L.S. L.S. \$2,994.20 L.S. \$3,750.00 L.S. \$3,300.00 4-Inch Pavement Striping, White (Thermoplastic Extrusion) 550 L.F. \$2,690.00 L.S. \$2,800.00 L.S. \$2,000.00 629.7230 Type "C" Pavement Marker L.S. L.S. \$160.00 \$200.00 L.S. \$247.50 L.S. \$300.00 L.S. \$900.00 L.S. 15 Each L.S. L.S. \$1,000.00 645.7100 L.S. L.S. L.S. \$36.090.00 L.S. \$12,000.00 L.S. \$28,600.00 L.S. L.S. \$24,000.00 L.S. \$25,000.00 **Traffic Control** L.S. \$20,000.00 645.7200 F.A. F.A. \$10,000.00 \$10,000.00 F.A. \$10,000.00 F.A. \$10,000.00 \$10,000.00 Additional Police Officers, Additional Traffic Control Devices, and F.A. F.A. F.A. \$10,000.00 F.A. F.A.

Sheet No. 7 of 8 Sheets

PROJECT:	Emergency Earthquake Rockfall Repairs Various Locations on Hawaii, Unit 2															
PROJECT NO	: ER-15(20) Net Length of Project: Spot Locations TYPE CODE: 0												CTATE (	DE MANAGE		
ISLAND: Haw	raii DISTRICT: South Kohala, North Kona and South Kona TYPE CODE: 04	** NOTE:		ISEMOTO CONTRACTING CO., LTD.		GOODFELLOW BROS., INC.		GW CON	ISTRUCTION		HWORKS	KEAUHOU KONA CONSTRUCTION CORP.		STATE OF HAWAII DEPARTMENT OF		
DATE ADVER	TISED: Internet Posting - October 10, 2011	Quantities		CONTRAC	TING CO., LTD.	BROS., INC.				PACIFIC, INC.		CONSTRUCTION CORP.		TRANSPORTATION HIGHWAYS DIVISION		
BIDS OPENE	D: November 10, 2011	shown in this column are for														
COMPLETION	TIME: One hundred eighty (180) Working days	in-house use only.			and the same of th											
ITEM NO.	ITEM	APPROX. QUANTITY	**APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
648.6100	Field-Posted Drawings	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$580.00	L.S.	\$1,000.00	L.S.	\$2,750.00	L.S.	\$100.00	L.S.	\$2,100.00	L.S.	\$1,000.00
699.6100	Mobilization (Not to exceed 10 percent of the sum of all items excluding bid price of this item and force account items)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$13,400.00	L.S.	\$28,000.00	L.S.	\$17,600.00	L.S.	\$9,000.00	L.S.	\$20,000.00	L.S.	\$32,000.00
	SUM OF ALL ITEMS (SITE NO. 7, M.P. 108.8)					\$420,926.00		\$400,104.00		\$526,104.50		\$453,540.00		\$463,030.00		\$401,120.00
SUMMAF	SUM OF ALL ITEMS (SITE NO. 1, M.P. 64.8)					\$103,340.00		\$109,900.00		\$103,449.00		\$125,350.00		\$134,700.00		\$184,440.00
	SUM OF ALL ITEMS (SITE NO. 2, M.P. 71.6)					\$98,674.00		\$133,700.00		\$143,105.10		\$124,750.00		\$145,380.00		\$200,740.00
	SUM OF ALL ITEMS (SITE NO. 3, M.P. 73.3)					\$21,830.00		\$12,500.00		\$8,700.00		\$13,900.00		\$44,350.00		\$10,000.00
	SUM OF ALL ITEMS (SITE NO. 4, M.P. 117.6)			•		\$60,499.00		\$62,200.00		\$54,078.20		\$41,600.00		\$67,550.00		\$103,740.00
	SUM OF ALL ITEMS (SITE NO. 5, M.P. 114.1)					\$475,791.00		\$523,650.00		\$505,316.70		\$570,600.00		\$528,800.00		\$760,120.00
	SUM OF ALL ITEMS (SITE NO. 6, M.P. 108.9)					\$98,722.00		\$118,348.00		\$66,958.10		\$128,500.00		\$145,250.00		\$136,180.00
	SUM OF ALL ITEMS (SITE NO. 7, M.P. 108.8)					\$420,926.00		\$400,104.00		\$526,104.50		\$453,540.00		\$463,030.00		\$401,120.00
	A. Sum of All Items					\$1,279,782.00		\$1,360,402.00		\$1,407,711.60		\$1,458,240.00		\$1,529,060.00		\$1,796,340.00
	B. Either Furnish Foreign Steel Not to Exceed Minimal Amount (Fill in '0') or Furnish Foreign Steel in Excess of Minimal Amount (Fill in 25% x A)					\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
	C. Amount for Comparison of Bids (A + B)					1,279,782.00		1,360,402.00		1,407,711.60		1,458,240.00		1,529,060.00		1,796,340.00
	I certify that this is a true and correct tabulation of bids for this project.  Pay Dirich  1/11/12															
	Roy Shioji, Project Manager Dat														Sheet No. 8 of 8 S	